Name of the Corporate Debtor : Altop Ishichi Solutions and Projects Private Limited, Date of Comm

Annexure - 8

encement of CIRP : 06/06/2024, List of Creditors as on: 24/06/2024

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of Claim Admitted

Details of Claim Received
Amount of
9 | t t
: Nme of 2 Antount of Amount “Whether Yo .om >Ec.==n of |Any Mutua >=:.:E of >H1c:= of Remarks,
SI. No/ 1 ; Amount ; Nature of | Covered Voting | Contingent | Dues, that | Claim not | Claim Under| .
Creditor Date of Receipt ; Claim : 3 Related ; : A : if Any
Claimed : Claim by Security Share Claim may be Set-| Admitted | Verification
Admitted Party? |.
Interest in CoC off
1 Radhakrishna Operational Not No 100 Not Not \
Agro 17-06-2024 1,73,60,000 1,73,60,000 Creditor | Applicable Applicable | Applicable
Total= 1,73,60,000 1,73,60,000 0




Name of the Corporate Debtor : Altop Ishichi Solutions and Projects Private Limited, Date of Commencement of CIRP : 06/06/2024, List of Creditors as
on: 24/06/2024

Summary of Claims uploaded to IBBI

Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount of Claim not

0 w- H
Adiappninibsaht § 0 Oy

No. of No. of Total Claims
Sr.No. | Category of Creditor |Claims Amount Claims Amount Admitted

Secured Financial
Creditors (belonging to
any class of Creditors) - = e - . -

fom—

Secured Financial
Creditors (Other than
Financial Creditors
belonging to any class of
Creditors) - = - = : -

(o8]

Operational Creditors
(Workmen) - = = s o -

(98]

Operational Creditors
4|(Employees) - - = 4 & "

Operational Creditors
5|(Government Dues) - = x : i 2

Operational Creditors
(Other than Workmen,
Employee and
6|Government Dues) 1 1,73,60,000 1 1.73,60.000 100.00 -

Total= 1 1,73,60,000 L7 1,73,60,000 100.00 -




